
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.83 490 F 17/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway Saxon Crown 3

2:30.92 489 H 15/07/18 Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships Glass Mill LC Saxon Crown 4

2:31.35 485 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:31.48 484 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Saxon Crown 3

2:32.38 475 H 05/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:33.12 468 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 2

2:33.66 463 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Saxon Crown 2

2:34.03 460 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

2:34.42 456 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Scarborough 2

2:34.50 456 H 09/11/15 Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015 Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

2:35.39 448 H 05/12/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

2:36.19 441 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:36.44 439 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Saxon Crown 3

2:38.66 421 F 17/12/16 Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Saxon Crown 3

2:38.73 420 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:38.95 418 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Saxon Crown 2

2:39.41 415 H 20/12/14 Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:40.55 406 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Saxon Crown 2

2:41.60 398 H 10/11/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:42.79 390 H 02/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:48.93 349 H 11/11/13 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:49.48 345 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:55.37 311 F 21/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Saxon Crown 3

3:08.60 250 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.48 484 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Saxon Crown 3

2:34.03 460 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Saxon Crown 2

2:32.38 475 H 05/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:33.66 463 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Saxon Crown 2

2:30.92 489 H 15/07/18 Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships Glass Mill LC Saxon Crown 4

2:30.83 490 F 17/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway Saxon Crown 3

2:31.35 485 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Saxon Crown 3

2:38.66 421 F 17/12/16 Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Saxon Crown 3

2:35.39 448 H 05/12/16 Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

2:33.12 468 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 2

2:34.42 456 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Scarborough 2

2:36.44 439 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Saxon Crown 3

2:34.50 456 H 09/11/15 Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015 Glass Mill Saxon Crown 4

2:38.95 418 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Saxon Crown 2

2:40.55 406 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge Saxon Crown 2

2:36.19 441 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:38.73 420 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:39.41 415 H 20/12/14 Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham Saxon Crown 3

2:41.60 398 H 10/11/14 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:42.79 390 H 02/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Saxon Crown 2

2:49.48 345 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Saxon Crown 3

2:48.93 349 H 11/11/13 Saxon Crown Club Championships Lewisham Saxon Crown 4

2:55.37 311 F 21/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking Saxon Crown 3

3:08.60 250 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


